



821

#1 - GEARBOX,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA085148 Description: GEARBOX

#2 - BEARING NEEDLE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA028113 Description: BEARING NEEDLE

#3 - PINION SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364474 Description: PINION SA

#4 - BEARING AXIAL,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: NA181704 Description: BEARING AXIAL

#5 - SPACER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA040424 Description: SPACER

#6 - BEARING BALL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA61671 Description: BEARING BALL

#7 - CIRCLIP,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N627210 Description: CIRCLIP

#8 - GEAR,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA049579 Description: GEAR

#9 - CARRIER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA064173 Description: CARRIER

#10 - GEAR,Qty Req in Model: 6
Part #: N031083 Description: GEAR

#11 - CARRIER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA049584 Description: CARRIER

#12 - WASHER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA064223 Description: WASHER

#13 - BACKPLATE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA064225 Description: BACKPLATE

#14 - GEAR SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364483 Description: GEAR SA

#15 - MOTOR SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364487 Description: MOTOR SA

#16 - HOUSING SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA040438 Description: HOUSING SA

#17 - PLATE,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: N927441 Description: PLATE

#18 - PCB SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA086036 Description: PCB SA

#19 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 4
Part #: NA226780 Description: SCREW

#20 - LENS,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N394333 Description: LENS

#21 - SPRING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA116068 Description: SPRING

#22 - TRIGGER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA075484 Description: TRIGGER

#24 - PIN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA414853 Description: PIN

#25 - BALL STEEL,Qty Req in Model: 3
Part #: 604107-00 Description: BALL STEEL

#26 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N515556 Description: O RING

#27 - BRAKE SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364489 Description: BRAKE SA

#29 - INSERT,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N787996 Description: INSERT

#30 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: N831593 Description: SCREW

#31 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 13
Part #: 682211-00 Description: SCREW

#32 - SPRING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA039409 Description: SPRING

#33 - PUSHER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA033851 Description: PUSHER

#34 - CLAMP KIT SA,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA365501 Description: CLAMP KIT SA

#35 - TUBE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA045454 Description: TUBE

#36 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA136104 Description: O RING

#37 - TUBE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA111296 Description: TUBE

#38 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA191322 Description: O RING

#39 - NOSE SA 3/16,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA216996 Description: NOSE SA 3/16

#40 - BARREL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA030902 Description: BARREL

#41 - O RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA192214 Description: O RING

#42 - NOSE SA 3/16,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364503 Description: NOSE SA 3/16

#43 - CAP,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA111297 Description: CAP

#44 - NOSE SA 1/8,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364505 Description: NOSE SA 1/8

#45 - NOSE SA 5/32,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364504 Description: NOSE SA 5/32

#46 - NOSE SA 3/32,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA364509 Description: NOSE SA 3/32

#47 - COLLECTOR,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA115417 Description: COLLECTOR

#48 - COVER,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA274436 Description: COVER

#50 - HOOK,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N086039 Description: HOOK

#51 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N042665 Description: SCREW

#821 - RATING LABEL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NA200461 Description: RATING LABEL